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Anlage
Kemptner Str. 71, 88299 Leutkirch

Hallenadresse
Kemptener Stral3e 60, 88299 Leutkirch
T 07561 72828 tennisclub-leutkirch@gmx.de

Sportwart/in
Bartle, Jurgen
T 01728669936 juergen.baertle@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Rauh, Daniela
T 017620268642 daniela.rauh@outlook.com
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Herren 1 (4er)

MF: Jurgen Bértle; T 0172 8669936

m 01728669936; juergen.baertle@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Hiemer, Klaus

Krotschek, Moritz
Groseker, Jonas
Teichert, Heiko
Sitzler, Andreas

© 00N Ul WN PP

Schmidt, Peter
10 Kdnig, Maximilian
11 Singhof, Jan-Eric

Ersatzspieler

E1 Bartle, Jirgen
E2 Weber, Thomas
E3 Schmidt, Jirgen
E4 Ringer, Eugen
E5 Schulz, Marco
E6 Hummler, Uwe
E7 Erlich, Gerd

E8 First, Wolfgang
E9 Hoock, Peter
El10Dentler, Joachim

El1Gesenhaus, Arjuna

E12Schadler, Tobias
E13Kling, Stefan
El4Dentler, Tobias

E15H&gele, Christopher

Herrmann, Vojtech (CZE)

Schlachter, Martin

Hirscher, Andreas

ID-Nr.|Jg.
18951830
18902698
19300206
19650200
18800152
19204009
18609666
19951278
19306083
10053309
19455300

16950034
17350482
17280093
16850637
17850094
16550565
15551259
16250554
18308465
17351470
18751108
18106649
17751570
18251928
17652291

LK
LK7,0
LK7,0
LK8,0
LK9,0
LK11,0
LK12,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK13,0
LK20,0
LK23,0

LK7,0

LK9,0

LK11,0
LK13,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK15,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK16,0
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK22,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN

DR

Info

Ra. Name (Nat.)
E16Dieng, Christian

E17Pajkanovic, Dragisa
E18Dentler, Klaus-Peter

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg. LK DR Info
17751309 LK23,0
17752079 LK23,0
18452334 LK23,0

.GENERALI



